No. C43782

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than May 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FB DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF IDAHO
RICK KELLER

P. O. BOX 4848

POCATELLO ID 83205-4848

RICK KELLER
275 TIERRA VISTA DR
POCATELLO ID 83201

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
TREASURER
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
PRESIDENT

Name

RICK D KELLER
CHRIS DALLEY
CAROL GUTHRIE
LOUIS KINS

ROBERT CALLIHAN
MARJORIE FRENCH
MICHAEL MCEVOY
CURT KRANTZ
TERRY JONES

MIKE GARNER

RICK PEARSON
GERALD MARCHANT
DANNY FERGUSON
DEAN SCHWENDIMAN
MARK TRUPP
SCOTT BIRD
ALBERT JOHNSON
BRYAN SEARLE
CARL H MONTGOMERY
FRANK S PRIESTLEY

Street or PO Address
275 TIERRA VISTA DR
226 N 1600 W

PO BOX 12

PO BOX 486

PO BOX 487

1071 O'REILLY RD
10496 PURPLE SAGE RD
25371 NOTUS RD
5888 SANDY AVE

22 N YALE RD

18644 US HWY 30

24 E BASIN RD

4271 E COUNTY LINE RD
PO BOX 57

99 N 700 W

9105 W 2-1/2 MILE RD
PO BOX 335

538 E 1250 N

1013 S 1400 E

3473 S 3200 E

City State
POCATELLO D
BLACKFOOT D
INKOM D
KOOTENAI D
POTLATCH D
PRINCETON D
MIDDLETON D
CALDWELL D
EMMETT D
DECLO D
HAGERMAN D
OAKLEY D
RIGBY D
NEWDALE D
DRIGGS D
POCATELLO D
GEORGETOWN  ID
SHELLEY D
EDEN D
FRANKLIN D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83201

83221-5033
83245-0012
83840-0486
83855-0487
83857-9746
83644-5200
83607-8715
83617-9663
83323-6012
83332-6046
83346-8703
83442-5866
83436-0057
83422-5363
83202-5206
83239-0335
83274-5023
83325-5227
83237-5019

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rick D. Keller
Name (type or print): Rick D. Keller

Date: 03/16/2009
Title: Executive Vice President, Ceo

Processed 03/16/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




